ACORD [®] CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE									DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/11/2019		
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.											
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).											
PRODUCER CONTACT											
Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. 3050 North Federal Hwy					PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 954-941-0900 FAX (A/C, No): 954-941-2006						
Lighthouse Point FL 33064					E-MAIL ADDRESS: kdunn@bgsagency.com						
					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #						
					INSURER A : Amerisure Mutual Insurance Co.					23396	
	INSURED NEWDO2 New Door Installation, LLC					INSURER B : Amerisure Insurance Co.				19488	
Uni	Unified Door & Hardware Group, LLC					INSURER C :					
	05 North Commerce Parkway amar FL 33025		INSURER D :								
					INSURE						
CO	/ERAGES CER	TIFI	CATE	NUMBER: 365835269	INSURE	KF:		REVISION NUMBER:			
	IS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES				/E BEEI	N ISSUED TO			HE POLI	CY PERIOD	
	DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RI										
	ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY (CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH								O ALL I	HE TERMS,	
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE		SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMI	TS		
Α	GENERAL LIABILITY	Y	Y	GL20819540802		3/1/2019	3/1/2020	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,0	000	
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 100,00	0	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,000		
	X Contractual/XCU							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,000,0	000	
								GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 2,000,0	000	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ 2,000,0	000	
	POLICY X PRO- JECT LOC			0.00050.007.000		0///0010	0.11.100.00	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$		
В		Y	Y	CA20524271101		3/1/2019	3/1/2020	(Ea accident)	dent) \$ 1,000,000		
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per person) BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$ \$		
	AUTOS AUTOS X NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$		
	A HIRED AUTOS							(Per accident)	\$		
А	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR	Y	Y	CU20524301102		3/1/2019	3/1/2020	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 5,000,0	000	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$ 5,000,0	000	
	DED X RETENTION \$ 0								\$		
А	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY			WC205242811	3/1/2019		3/1/2020	X WC STATU- TORY LIMITS ER	STATU- OTH- Y LIMITS ER		
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE N	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$ 1,000,0	000	
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$ 1,000,0	000	
•	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below			IM20552751202		3/1/2019	2/1/2020	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$ 1,000,0	000	
A	Installation Floater Storage Locations			111/20552751202		3/1/2019	3/1/2020	Limit:	\$100,0	00	
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) DOCUMENT IS NOT COMPLETE UNLESS ACCOMPANIED BY THE ACORD 101. General Liability: Additional Insured, Primary & Non-Contributory, Ongoing and Completed Operations, as required by written contract, per CG7048 1015. Waiver of Subrogation as required by written contract, per CG7289 0417. 30 Days Notice of Cancellation other than non-payment of premium per Notice per Form IL 7074 0116.											
	-		-								
Aut Cov	b Liability: Additional Insured and Waiv rered Autos are Primary, Non-Owned A	er of utos a	Subro are E	ogation as required by writt excess over any other collect	en cont tible ins	ract, per CA7 surance per ((171 0508. CA0001 1013				
	Attached			·····							
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION					
Monroe County School District 241 Trumbo Road Key West FL 33043						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
1											

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: NEWDO2

LOC #:



ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 1 of 1

AGENCY Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc.	NAMED INSURED New Door Installation, LLC Unified Door & Hardware Group, LLC				
POLICY NUMBER		2705 North Commerce Parkway Miramar FL 33025			
CARRIER	NAIC CODE				

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,

FORM TITLE: CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 25 FORM NUMBER:

Workers' Compensation: Waiver of Subrogation as required by written contract, per WC000313.

Umbrella Liability: Extends coverage to underlying General Liability, Auto Liability and Workers' Compensation coverages.

General Information: The General Liability policy contains no specific residential exclusions. Independent Contractors Liability is included in the General Liability per form CG0001 0413.

ALL COVERAGE IS SUBJECT TO THE POLICY TERMS, CONDITIONS AND EXCLUSIONS.

Additional Insured: Monroe County School District